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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 3,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   Gool, Van Emma *NED   -15 F 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   882,35 
3   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 3,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25   774,51 
4   Ivanova Bilyana *GER   -15 F 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25   764,71 
5   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 3,50/52 2,00/55/18.25   745,10 
6   Mayer Szonja *GER   -15 F 3,50/52 3,00/52   656,86 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Bauer Luis *GER   -15 M 4,00/58/16.00 2,00/58/13.00   1000,00 
2   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 1,50/58/14.25 2,50/58/14.25   901,79 
3   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 3,50/58/18.25 3,00/58/16.00   803,57 
4   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 3,00/58/18.25 2,00/58/18.25   696,43 
5   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 3,00/58/16.00 1,50/58/18.25   803,57 
6   Herrmann Logan *GER   -15 M 3,00/46 3,00/46   267,86 
7   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 3,00/40   53,57 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 1,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/13.00   1000,00 
2   Bauer Leni *GER   -19 F 3,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25   891,09 
3   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 1,50/43 2,50/55/14.25   881,19 
4   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 2,50/55/18.25 2,50/52   643,56 
5   Gool, Van Anne *NED   -19 F 3,50/43 1,50/46   69,31 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 3,00/58/9.75 2,50/58/10.25   1000,00 
2   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 3,00/46 3,50/58/14.25   561,73 
3   Quigley Nils *GER   -19 M 1,00/58/16.00 1,50/58/18.25   456,79 
4   Exell James *NED   -19 M 2,50/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25   339,51 
5   Beck Jan *GER   -19 M 2,00/58/14.25 3,00/49   543,21 
6   Poell Ravi *NED   -19 M 2,50/58/18.25 2,50/49   401,23 
7   Werner Robbie *GER   -19 M 1,25/55/18.25 2,50/49   311,73 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Meier Jana Chathreen *GER   Ope F 3,00/55/10.75 2,50/55/13.00   1000,00 
2   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/16.00   619,05 
3   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   Ope F 3,50/52 3,50/52   341,27 
4   Elsendoorn Puck *NED   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/52   619,05 
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Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Dieck Felix *GER   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25   896,83 
2   Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 2,50/58/11.25 2,50/58/12.00   896,83 
3   Roemer Stephan *GER   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   801,59 
4   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25 1,50/58/12.00   785,71 
5   Herrmann Simon *GER   Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 2,25/58/13.00   1000,00 
6   Meier Finn-Maximilan *GER   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/14.25   722,22 
7   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 3,00/52

(Tie break: 6,00/58/16.00)
2,00/58/14.25   603,17 

8   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/16.00   714,29 
9   Van Noppen Jesse *NED   Ope M 2,50/52 3,00/58/16.00   47,62 

10   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 3,00/52
(Tie break: 6,00/58/16.00)

2,00/58/16.00   47,62 

11   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00   722,22 
12   Hoppe Torben *GER   Ope M 3,00/52

(Tie break: 3,50/58/16.00)
  47,62 

12   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 3,00/52
(Tie break: 2,50/58/16.00)

  47,62 

14   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 2,50/52   39,68 
15   Ehlmann Lukas *GER   Ope M 1,50/52   23,81 
15   Kemper Dennis *GER   Ope M 1,50/52   23,81 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Barop Gotz *GER   Se1 M 1,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   Hilkert Christian *GER   Se1 M 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25   560,00 
3   Rumpel Jan *GER   Se1 M 1,00/55/14.25 3,50/49   826,67 
4   Kobes Gerard *NED   Se1 M 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/49   853,33 
5   Schoning Ole *GER   Se1 M 3,50/55/18.25 2,00/49   573,33 

Senior 2 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Schiewe Rolf *GER   Se2 M 3,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   641,79 
2   Usinger Jurgen *GER   Se2 M 2,00/55/18.25 3,00/52   597,01 
3   Jedlitschka Dominik *GER   Se2 M 2,50/43 3,50/46   104,48 
4   Hillenbrand Andreas *GER   Se2 M 3,50/55/14.25   1000,00 
5   Koenig Gunther *GER   Se2 M 0,00/49 0,00/46   179,10 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 2420 2420   1000,00 
2   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 1590 1660   685,95 
3   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 1100 900   454,55 
4   Ivanova Bilyana *GER   -15 F 810 810   334,71 
5   Mayer Szonja *GER   -15 F 600 400   247,93 
6   Gool, Van Emma *NED   -15 F 340 250   140,50 
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Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 2770 4050   941,86 
2   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 4300 3600   1000,00 
3   Bauer Luis *GER   -15 M 3350 3420   795,35 
4   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 2400 1750   558,14 
5   Herrmann Logan *GER   -15 M 1270 1270   295,35 
6   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 900 1150   267,44 
7   Herrmann Hagen *GER   -15 M 290 410   95,35 
8   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 790   183,72 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Bauer Leni *GER   -19 F 2350 2790   1000,00 
2   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 2130 2530   906,81 
3   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 950 2020   724,01 
4   Gool, Van Anne *NED   -19 F 120 160   57,35 
5   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 0    

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 4470 5500   1000,00 
2   Werner Robbie *GER   -19 M 2730 2910   529,09 
3   Quigley Nils *GER   -19 M 60 2900   527,27 
4   Poell Ravi *NED   -19 M 660 880   160,00 
5   Exell James *NED   -19 M 160 120   29,09 
6   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 0    

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Elsendoorn Puck *NED   Ope F 2720 2500   1000,00 
2   Meier Jana Chathreen *GER   Ope F 2500 1650   919,12 
3   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 1780 1090   654,41 
4   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   Ope F 860 860   316,18 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 4870 6620   1000,00 
2   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 3770 5570   841,39 
3   Roemer Stephan *GER   Ope M 3350 4000   604,23 
4   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 4000 3830   604,23 
5   Herrmann Simon *GER   Ope M 3280 3280   495,47 
6   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 3270 2810   493,96 
7   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 3660 2640   552,87 
8   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 6110   922,96 
9   Meier Finn-Maximilan *GER   Ope M 3250   490,94 

10   Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 3080   465,26 
11   Hoppe Torben *GER   Ope M 2620   395,77 
12   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 1800   271,90 
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Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Hilkert Christian *GER   Se1 M 1540 1570   1000,00 
2   Rumpel Jan *GER   Se1 M 1340 1250   853,50 
3   Kobes Gerard *NED   Se1 M 1320 1200   840,76 
4   Schoning Ole *GER   Se1 M 700 790   503,18 

Senior 2 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Jedlitschka Dominik *GER   Se2 M 1330 1980   1000,00 
2   Hillenbrand Andreas *GER   Se2 M 1850 1840   934,34 
3   Schiewe Rolf *GER   Se2 M 1270 1020   641,41 
4   Usinger Jurgen *GER   Se2 M 820 770   414,14 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 23,2m 25,2m   1000,00 
2   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 24,8m 25,1m   996,03 
3   Mayer Szonja *GER   -15 F 20,5m 21,4m   849,21 
4   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 20,5m 19,9m   813,49 
5   Ivanova Bilyana *GER   -15 F 17,7m 14,0m   702,38 
6   Gool, Van Emma *NED   -15 F 13,8m 11,0m   547,62 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 37,2m 37,2m   1000,00 
2   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 31,4m 31,6m   849,46 
3   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 24,6m 28,9m   776,88 
4   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 25,5m 24,2m   685,48 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 32,0m 32,3m   1000,00 
2   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 27,7m 23,5m   831,50 
3   Gool, Van Anne *NED   -19 F 13,6m 15,4m   380,95 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 44,3m 46,7m   1000,00 
2   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 40,9m 44,1m   929,16 
3   Quigley Nils *GER   -19 M 34,7m 36,7m   727,52 
4   Poell Ravi *NED   -19 M 22,3m   335,15 



German Championship - TwinCable Beckum
08.09.2023 - 10.09.2023

Page 5
10.09.2023 - 16:52

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 24,9m 26,1m   1000,00 
2   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   Ope F 23,7m 23,8m   857,14 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 53,8m 58,7m   1000,00 
2   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 47,4m 51,1m   826,09 
3   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 47,4m 50,8m   819,22 
4   Meier Finn-Maximilan *GER   Ope M 47,2m 49,6m   791,76 
5   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 44,6m 47,1m   734,55 
6   Hoppe Torben *GER   Ope M 44,5m 47,0m   732,27 
7   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 53,5m   881,01 
8   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 43,1m   643,02 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kobes Gerard *NED   Se1 M 26,4m 31,6m   1000,00 
2   Hilkert Christian *GER   Se1 M 16,5m   300,93 
3   Barop Gotz *GER   Se1 M 14,3m   199,07 

Senior 2 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Jedlitschka Dominik *GER   Se2 M 32,3m 34,7m   1000,00 
2   Hillenbrand Andreas *GER   Se2 M 34,5m   993,27 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 774,51  1000,00  1000,00  2774,51 
2   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 745,10  685,95  996,03  2427,08 
3   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 1000,00  454,55  813,49  2268,04 
4   Ivanova Bilyana *GER   -15 F 764,71  334,71  702,38  1801,80 
5   Mayer Szonja *GER   -15 F 656,86  247,93  849,21  1754,00 
6   Gool, Van Emma *NED   -15 F 882,35  140,50  547,62  1570,47 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 901,79  1000,00  1000,00  2901,79 
2   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 803,57  941,86  849,46  2594,89 
3   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 696,43  183,72  776,88  1657,03 
4   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 53,57  267,44  685,48  1006,49 
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Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 881,19  724,01  1000,00  2605,20 
2   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 643,56  906,81  831,50  2381,87 
3   Gool, Van Anne *NED   -19 F 69,31  57,35  380,95  507,61 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Quigley Nils *GER   -19 M 456,79  527,27  727,52  1711,58 
3   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 561,73    929,16  1490,89 
4   Poell Ravi *NED   -19 M 401,23  160,00  335,15  896,38 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 619,05  654,41  1000,00  2273,46 
2   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   Ope F 341,27  316,18  857,14  1514,59 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 714,29  1000,00  1000,00  2714,29 
2   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 722,22  922,96  881,01  2526,19 
3   Meier Finn-Maximilan *GER   Ope M 722,22  490,94  791,76  2004,92 
4   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 603,17  604,23  734,55  1941,95 
5   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 785,71  271,90  826,09  1883,70 
6   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 47,62  493,96  819,22  1360,80 
7   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 47,62  552,87  643,02  1243,51 
8   Hoppe Torben *GER   Ope M 47,62  395,77  732,27  1175,66 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kobes Gerard *NED   Se1 M 853,33  840,76  1000,00  2694,09 
2   Hilkert Christian *GER   Se1 M 560,00  1000,00  300,93  1860,93 

Senior 2 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Andreas *GER   Se2 M 1000,00  934,34  993,27  2927,61 
2   Jedlitschka Dominik *GER   Se2 M 104,48  1000,00  1000,00  2104,48 

Chief Judge
Graw Martin

Homologator
Maltzahn Daniel

Scorer
Heinicke Horst


